Model # Lens Res. Built-
in Mic
Built-In
Speaker Features Mounts
VIS-P4TXIR28NH-LC2  2.8mm, Fixed 4MP ∕ ∕ DWDR, IP67, IR (98ft), Basic motion detection
IVM-JB2,
IVM-DRWM6
VIS-P5TXIR28NH-LC3 2.8mm, Fixed 5MP ● ∕ DWDR, IP67, Supplemental Light Options: IR, White Light, White Light Trigger
from Human Body Detection
IVM-JB3
IVM-DRWM5
ECO Series
ECO (Two Way Audio, Dual-Light)
ECO+ Series (With UMD)
AI Series
Model # Lens Res. Built-
in Mic
Built-In
Speaker Features Mounts
VIS-P4BXIR28NH-2WAY
2.8mm, Fixed
4MP ● ● 120dB WDR, IP67,  IR & Warm LED, IR (98ft), Two Way Audio,
Starlight Technology: 0.003 Lux (P8 0.005 Lux) min. illumination, Focus on
human and vehicle classification with motion detection (UMD)
IVM-JB9
VIS-P4TXIR28NH-2WAY
IVM-JB2,
IVM-DRWM6
VIS-P8TXIR28NH-2WAY 8MP ● ●
IVM-JB3
IVM-DRWM5
Model # Lens Res Built-
in Mic
Built-In
Speaker Features Mounts
VIS-P4BXIR28NH 2.8mm, Fixed 4MP ● ∕ 120dB WDR, IP67, IR (131ft), Starlight Technology: 0.002 Lux min. illumination,
Focus on human and vehicle classification with motion detection (UMD) AI:
Smart Intrusion Prevention (intelligently classify human and vehicle based on
VCA: including Cross Line detection, Intrusion detection, Enter/leave Area
detection), Face capture, People Counting
IVM-JB5
VIS-P5BXIR28NH
VIS-P5BXIR4NH
2.8mm/4mm,
Fixed 5MP ● ∕ IVM-JB5
VIS-P4BXIRA27135NH 2.7 ~ 13.5mm
F1.2, Motorized 4MP ∕ ∕
120dB WDR, IP67, IK10, IR (164ft),  Alarm and Audio interface, Starlight
Technology: 0.002 Lux min. illumination, Focus on human and vehicle
classification with motion detection (UMD) AI: Smart Intrusion Prevention (SIP),
Face capture, People Counting
IVM-JB8
VIS-P5BXIRA27135NH
VIS-P5BXIRA27135NHB
(Black Housing)
2.7 ~ 13.5mm
F1.2, Motorized 5MP ∕ ∕ 120dB WDR, IP67, IK10, IR (164ft), Alarm and Audio interface, Starlight
Technology: 0.002(5MP)/0.0025(8MP) Lux min. illumination, Focus on human
and vehicle classification with motion detection (UMD) AI: Smart Intrusion
Prevention (SIP), Face capture, People Counting
IVM-JB8
VIS-P8BXIRA2812NH 2.8~ 12mm F1.6,
Motorized 8MP ∕ ∕ IVM-JB8
VIS-P4DRXIR28NH 2.8mm, Fixed 4MP ∕ ∕
120dB WDR, IP67, IK10, IR (98ft), Alarm and Audio interface, Starlight
Technology: 0.002 Lux min. illumination, Focus on human and vehicle
classification with motion detection (UMD) AI: Smart Intrusion Prevention (SIP),
Face capture, People Counting
IVM-JB2,
IVM-DRWM6
VIS-P4DRXIRA27135NH
VIS-P4DRXIRA27135NHT
(Tinted Bubble)
2.7 ~ 13.5mm
F1.2, Motorized 4MP ● ∕
120dB WDR, IP67, IK10, IR (131ft), Alarm & Audio interface, Starlight Tech: 0.002
Lux min. illum, Focus on human & vehicle classification with motion detection
(UMD) AI: Smart Intrusion Prevention (SIP), Face capture, People Counting
IVM-JB1A,
IVM-DRWM1
VIS-P5DRXIRA27135NH
 VIS-P5DRXIRA27135NHB
(Black Housing)
2.7 ~ 13.5mm
F1.2, Motorized 5MP ● ∕
120dB WDR, IP67, IK10, IR (131ft), Alarm & Audio interface, Starlight Tech: 0.002
Lux min. illum, Focus on human & vehicle classification with motion detection
(UMD) AI: Smart Intrusion Prevention (SIP), Face capture, People Counting
IVM-JB1A,
IVM-DRWM1
VIS-P8DRXIRA2812NH 2.8~ 12mm F1.6,
Motorized 8MP ● ∕
120dB WDR, IP67, IK10, IR (131ft),  Alarm and Audio interface, Starlight
Technology: 0.0025 Lux min. illumination, Focus on human and vehicle
classification with motion detection (UMD) AI: Smart Intrusion Prevention(SIP),
Face capture, People Counting IR (131ft), Alarm and Audio interface, Starlight,
UMD, SIP, Face capture, People Counting
IVM-JB1A,
IVM-DRWM1
Model # Lens Res. Built-
in Mic
Built-In
Speaker Features Mounts
VIS-P5BXIRA2812NH-LC 2.8-12mm,
Motorized 5MP ● ∕
120dB WDR, IP67, IR (164ft),
Starlight Technology: 0.001 Lux min. illumination,
Focus on human and vehicle classification with motion detection (UMD)
IVM-JB9
VIS-P8BXIR28NH-LC 2.8mm, Fixed 8MP ● ∕ 120dB WDR, IP67, IR (164ft),  Starlight Technology: 0.005 Lux min. illumination,
Focus on  human and vehicle classification with motion detection (UMD) IVM-JB9
VIS-P5DRXIR28NH-LC 2.8mm, Fixed 5MP ● ∕ 120dB WDR, IP67, IK10, IR (98ft), Starlight Technology: 0.003 Lux min.
illumination, Focus on human and vehicle classification with motion detection
(UMD)
IVM-JB2,
IVM-DRWM6
VIS-P5DRXIR4NH-LC 4.0mm, Fixed 5MP ● ∕
IVM-JB2,
IVM-DRWM6
VIS-P5DRXIRA2812NH-LC 2.8-12mm,
Motorized 5MP ● ∕ 120dB WDR, IP67, IK10, IR (131ft),
Starlight Technology: 0.001 Lux min. illumination
IVM-JB3,
IVM-DRWM5
VIS-P8DRIR28NH-LC 2.8mm, Fixed 8MP ● ∕
120dB WDR, IP67, IK10, IR (98ft),
Starlight Technology: 0.005 Lux min. illumination,
Focus on human and vehicle classification with motion detection (UMD)
IVM-JB2,
IVM-DRWM6
VIS-P8LIRA28NH 2.8mm, Fixed 8MP ● ∕
120dB WDR, IP67, IK10, IR (98ft), Audio 1/1,
Starlight Technology: 0.002 Lux min. illumination
Focus on human and vehicle classification with motion detection (UMD)
IVM-JB2,
IVM-DRWM6
VIS-P4TXIR28NH-LC 2.8mm, Fixed 4MP ● ∕
120dB WDR, IP67, IR (98ft),
Starlight Technology: 0.003 Lux min. illumination,
Focus on human and vehicle classification with motion detection (UMD)
IVM-JB2,
IVM-DRWM6
VIS-P5TXIR28NH-LC 2.8mm, Fixed 5MP ● ∕
120dB WDR, IP67, IR (98ft),
Starlight Technology: 0.003 Lux min. illumination,
Focus on human and vehicle classification with motion detection (UMD)
IVM-JB2,
IVM-DRWM6
VIS-P8TXIR28NH-LC2 2.8mm, Fixed 8MP ● ∕
120dB WDR, IP67, IR (98ft),
Starlight Technology: 0.005 Lux min. illumination,
Focus on human and vehicle classification with motion detection (UMD)
IVM-JB2,
IVM-DRWM6
631-388-5700  |  sales@invidtech.com  |  www.invidtech.com
AI Series (Continued)
 Active Deterrence Series (Two Way Audio)
631-388-5700  |  sales@invidtech.com  |  www.invidtech.com
Model # Lens Res. Built-
in Mic
Built-In
Speaker Features Mounts
VIS-P4LIRA28NH 2.8mm, Fixed 4MP ● ∕
120dB WDR, IP67, IK10, IR (98ft), Audio interface,  Starlight Technology: 0.002 Lux
min. illumination, Focus on human and vehicle classification with motion detection
(UMD) AI: Smart Intrusion Prevention (SIP), Face capture, People Counting
IVM-JB2,
IVM-DRWM6
VIS-P4TXIR28NH2 2.8mm, Fixed 4MP ● ∕ 120dB WDR, IP67, IR (98ft), Starlight Technology: 0.002 Lux min.  illumination, Focus
on human and vehicle classification with motion detection (UMD) AI: Smart Intrusion
Prevention (SIP), Face capture, People Counting
IVM-JB2,
IVM-DRWM6
VIS-P5TXIR4NH 4mm, Fixed 5MP ● ∕ IVM-JB2,
IVM-DRWM6
VIS-P4TXIRA27135NH 2.7 ~ 13.5mm
F1.2, Motorized 4MP ● ∕
120dB WDR, IP67, IK10, IR (131ft),  Starlight Technology: 0.001(4MP)/0.002(5MP)/0.00
3(8MP) Lux min. illumination, Focus on human and vehicle classification with motion
detection (UMD) AI: Smart Intrusion Prevention (SIP), Face capture, People Counting
IVM-JB3,
IVM-DRWM5VIS-P5TXIRA27135NH 2.7 ~ 13.5mm
F1.2, Motorized 5MP ● ∕
VIS-P8TXIRA2812NH 2.8-12mm
F1.6, Motorized 8MP ● ∕
VIS-P8TXIR28NH-AI 2.8mm, Fixed 8MP ● ∕
120dB WDR, IP67, IR (98ft), Starlight Technology: 0.0025 Lux min. illumination, Focus
on human and vehicle classification with motion detection (UMD) AI: Smart Intrusion
Prevention (SIP), Face capture, People Counting
IVM-JB3,
IVM-DRWM5
Model # Lens Res Built-in
Mic
Built-In
Speaker Features Mounts
VIS-P4BXIR28NH-AIWL 2.8mm, Fixed 4MP ● ●
120dB WDR, IP67, IR (98ft)+White Light (98ft) Starlight Tech: 0.002 Lux min. illumination,
Focus on human and vehicle classification w/ motion detection (UMD) AI: Smart Intrusion
Prevention (SIP), Face capture, People Counting, 2-way audio Active Deterrence
IVM-JB9
VIS-P8BXIR28NH-AIWL 2.8mm, Fixed 8MP ● ●
VIS-P4TXIR28NH-AIWLT 2.8mm, Fixed 4MP ● ● IVM-JB2,
IVM-DRWM6VIS-P8TXIR28NH-AIWLT 2.8mm, Fixed 8MP ● ●
VIS-P5TXIR28NH-AIRBT 2.8mm, Fixed 5MP ● ● 130dB WDR, IP67, IR (98ft)+White Light (98ft) Starlight Technology: 0.001 Lux min.
illumination, Focus on human and vehicle classification with motion detection (UMD) AI:
Smart Intrusion Prevention (SIP), Face capture, People Counting, Two way audio Active
Deterrence, Support red & blue warning light
IVM-JB2,
IVM-DRWM6
VIS-P8TXIR28NH-AIRBT 2.8mm, Fixed 8MP ● ●
VIS-P5PTZXIR27135NH
2.7-13.5mm
Motorized
5MP ● ●
120dB WDR, IP66, IR (164ft)+White Light, Starlight Technology: 0.005 Lux min
illumination, Focus on human and vehicle classification with motion detection (UMD) AI:
Smart Intrusion Prevention (SIP), Face capture, People Counting, Two way audio Active
Deterrence, Support red & blue warning light, Metal Bracket Housing
IVM-JB8
VIS-P8TXIR180NH-AIRBT
2.8mm, Fixed
x2 Lenses
8MP ● ●
130dB WDR, IP67, IR (98ft)+White Light (98ft) Starlight Technology: 0.005 Lux min.
illumination, Focus on human and vehicle classification with motion detection (UMD) AI:
Smart Intrusion Prevention (SIP), Face capture, People Counting, Two way audio Active
Deterrence, Support red & blue warning light
TBD
(Please Con-
tact Sales)
Special Series
Model # Lens Res Built-
in Mic
Built-In
Speak-
er
Features Mounts
VIS-P4BXIRA65143NH
6.5-
143mm,
Motorized
4MP ∕ ∕
Long range, 120 dB WDR, IP67, IK10,  IR (492.1 ft),  Alarm and  Audio interface,
Starlight Technology: 0.001 Lux min.  illumination, Deep AI: Smart Intrusion Prevention (SIP),
Face capture, People Counting, License Plate Capture, Built-in heater
IVM-JB8
VIS-P5BXIR180NH-AI 1.68mm,
Fixed
5MP ● ∕ 120dB WDR, IP67, IR (66ft),  180° wide view(built-in dewarping), Focus on human and vehicle
classification with motion detection (UMD) AI: Smart Intrusion Prevention (SIP), Face capture,
People Counting
IVM-JB9
VIS-P8BXIR180NH-AI 8MP ● ∕
VIS-P4DUALDRIR28NH-AI 2.8mm,
Fixed 4MP 2 ∕
130dB WDR, IP67, K10, IR (98ft), Alarm & Audio interface, Starlight Technology: 0.002 Lux min.
illumination, Focus on human & vehicle classification w/ motion detection (UMD)-2 Ch, AI: Smart
Intrusion Prevention (SIP)-2 Ch, Face capture, People Counting
IVM-JB11
VIS-P4LPR832NH-WL
8 to
32mm,
Motorized
4MP ∕ ∕
120dB WDR, IP67, IK10, White Light (164ft) Alarm & Audio interface, Built-in vehicle & license
plate recognition algorithm recognize standard license plates Supports plate allowlist & blocklist
config, Supports vehicle access control when connected to a barrier.
IVM-JB8
VIS-P4MULTI160-WL
4.0mm,
Fixed,
F1.0
4MP 2 ● Dual lens, DWDR, IP67,  White Light (98ft), 24/7 Color View, Alarm & Audio interface,  Starlight
Tech: 0.0005 Lux min. illumination, Human Body Detection, Two way audio IVM-JB8
VIS-P8MULTI180-WL
4.0mm,
Fixed,
F1.0
8MP 2 ●
Dual lens, 120dB WDR, IP67,  White Light (98ft), 24/7 Color View, Alarm & Audio interface,
Starlight Tech: 0.0005 Lux min. illum, 2-way audio, Focus on human & vehicle class with motion
detection (UMD) AI: Smart Intrusion Prevention (SIP), People Counting
IVM-JB8
VIS-P5PANNH 1.4mm,
Fixed 5MP 2 ∕ 120dB WDR, IP66, IK10, IR (33ft),  Alarm and Audio interface, Heat Map IVM-JB3,
IVM-DRWM5
VIS-P12PANNH 1.8mm,
Fixed 12MP 2 ● DWDR, IP67, IK10, IR (49ft), Alarm and Audio interface, Heat Map,  Bulit-in
Dewarping, Two way audio, AI: Smart Intrusion Prevention(SIP)
IVM-JBPAN,
IVM-DRWM1
VIS-P4TXIR28NH-AIST 2.8mm,
Fixed 4MP ● ∕ Superior Starlight, Lux Rating 0.0005 lux, True AI Human and Vehicle Classification for Line
Crossing and Intrusion Detection, IR Range up to 98’, 120dB WDR, IP67
IVM-JB3,
IVM-DRWM5
VIS-P5TXIR180NH-AI
1.68mm,
Fixed
5MP ● ∕ 120dB WDR, IP67, IR (66ft),  180° wide view (built-in dewarping), Focus on human and vehicle
classification with motion detection (UMD) AI: Smart Intrusion Prevention (SIP), Face capture,
People Counting
IVM-JB2,
 IVM-DRWM6
VIS-P8TXIR180NH-AI 8MP ● ∕ IVM-JB2,
IVM-DRWM6
VIS-P4TXIR26TH21NH
VIS-P4TXIR6TH7NH
2.6mm,
6mm,
Fixed
4MP ● ●
Thermal & Optical Bi-Spectrum, True AI w/ Smoke and Fire Detection, Starlight Illumination
Optical Lens, SD Card Slot, 12vDC/PoE
IVM-JB3,
IVM-DRWM5
VIS-P4BXIR6TH7NH
VIS-P4BXIR8TH10NH
6mm,
Fixed
8mm,
Fixed
4MP ● ● IVM-JB8
VIS-P4DRXIR28LC-AIST 2.8mm,
Fixed
4MP ● ∕
Superior Starlight, Lux Rating 0.0003 lux with Smart Illumination, 120dB WDR, IP67
Ultra Motion Detection (UMD)
TBD (Please
Contact
Sales)VIS-P8DRXIR28LC-AIST 8MP ● ∕
VIS-P4TXIR28LC-AIST 2.8mm 4MP ● ∕
IVM-JB10
VIS-P8TXIR28LC-AIST 2.8mm 8MP ● ∕
PTZ
Model # Lens Res Built-
in Mic
Built-In
Speaker Audio Alarm
I/O Features Mounts
VIS-P5DIPTZXIR27135NH 5X 5MP ● ● / 1/1
120dB WDR, WIFI, IR (98ft), Two way audio, Starlight
Technology: 0.003 Lux min. illumination, AI: Smart Intrusion Preven-
tion (SIP)
IVM-JB3,
IVM-DRWM5
VIS-P5PTZXIR2812NH 4X 5MP ● ● / /
120dB WDR, IP66, IR (164ft), Active deterrence, Two way audio,
Auto-tracking( Human only), Starlight Technology: 0.003 Lux min.
illumination, AI: Smart Intrusion Prevention (SIP)
IVM-JB8
VIS-P4PTZ25XIRNH-AI 25X 4MP / / 1/1 2/1
120dB WDR, IP67, IK10, IR (328ft), Auto-tracking, Starlight Technolo-
gy: 0.003 Lux min. illumination, AI: Smart Intrusion Prevention (SIP),
Face capture, People Counting
IVM-JB6, IVM-PTZ-
WALL1, IVM-PTZWALL2
VIS-P4PTZ25DUALNH-AIWLT 25X 4MP / ● 1/1 2/1
Dual lens, 120dB WDR, IP66, PTZ IR (328ft), Warm Light(99ft),
Auto-tracking(PTZ), Starlight Technology: 0.0005(Fixed
lens)/0.003(PTZ) Lux min. illumination, AI: Smart Intrusion
Prevention(SIP), Face capture, People Counting
IVM-JB6, IVM-PTZ-
WALL1, IVM-PTZWALL2
VIS-P2PTZXIR33NH 33X 2MP / / 1/1 2/1
120dB WDR, IP66, IR (492ft), Auto-tracking, Starlight
Technology: 0.001 Lux min. illumination, AI: Smart Intrusion Preven-
tion (SIP), Face capture, People Counting
IVM-JB6, IVM-PTZ-
WALL1, IVM-PTZWALL2
VIS-P4PTZ33XNH-AI 33X 4MP / / 1/1 7/2
120dB WDR, IP67, IK10, IR (492ft), Auto-tracking, Starlight Technolo-
gy: 0.003 Lux min. illumination, AI: Smart Intrusion Prevention (SIP),
Face capture, People Counting
 IVM-PTZWALL1
VIS-P8PTZXIR25XNH-AI 25X 8MP / / 1/1 2/1
120dB WDR, IP66, IR (656ft), Auto-tracking, Starlight
Technology: 0.003 Lux min. illumination, AI: Smart Intrusion Preven-
tion (SIP), Face capture, People Counting
IVM-JB6, IVM-PTZ-
WALL1, IVM-PTZWALL2
VIS-P4DRPTZ16XIRNH-AI 16X 4MP / / 1/1 2/1 120dB WDR, IP66, IK10, Starlight, Auto-tracking, True AI,
IR (328ft), SD Card Slot, DC12V/PoE IVM-JB1A, IVM-DRWM1
Model # Max Total CH Channels Per HDMI
VIS-HDMI4A* 64 16
VIS-HDMI7A* 112 16
Decoders
*Use with VN3A-64 & VN3A128 Only
Picture may represent the series, housing/camera style may vary. We reserve the right to make changes to improve our products at any time without notice; we are not responsible for misprints.
www.invidtech.com  |  631-388-5700
ABOUT INVID TECH
Innovative Video Technology (InVid Tech) is a leading provider of security equipment designed to Alert, Connect, and Secure. Our advanced IP surveillance solutions feature AI technology,
including Human and Vehicle Classification, Facial Recognition, and License Plate Recognition, alongside other intelligent security options. We also offer versatile products such as Locker
Access, Turnstiles, and Stand-Alone Solar Surveillance, along with multiple cloud storage solutions. With a dedicated U.S.-based team specializing in Sales, Customer Service, and Tech
Support, and a network of nationwide representatives, we ensure expert assistance and tailored support wherever it’s needed.
631-388-5700  |  sales@invidtech.com  |  www.invidtech.com
Model # HDD Video
Input PoE Audio
In/Out
Alarm
In/Out
Incoming
Bandwidth Res Features
VN2A-4X4 1
HDD
4
CH
4
CH 1/1 N/A 80Mbps 4K
Focus on human and vehicle classification with motion detection (UMD), Smart Intrusion
Prevention (SIP), HDMI and VGA simultaneous outputVN2A-32X16 4
HDD
32
CH
16
CH 1/1 16/4 160Mbps 4K
VN3A-32X16 4
HDD
32
CH
16
CH 1/1 16/4 320Mbps 12MP
VN2A-32 4
HDD
32
CH N/A 1/1 16/4 384Mbps 12MP
Focus on human and vehicle classification with motion detection (UMD), Smart Intrusion
Prevention (SIP), LPR, RAID, Fisheye dewarping HDMI1, HDMI2, VGA asynchronous output
(HDMI audio output is not supported)
VN3A-64 16
HDD
64
CH N/A 1/1 24/8 512Mbps
12MP
Focus on human and vehicle classification with motion detection (UMD), Smart Intrusion
Prevention (SIP), LPR, RAID, Fisheye dewarping HDMI1, HDMI2, VGA asynchronous output
(HDMI audio output not supported)VN3A-128 16
HDD
128
CH N/A 1/1 24/8 512Mbps
VN4A-4X4 1
HDD
4
CH
4
CH 1/1 N/A 80Mbps 4K
Focus on human & vehicle classification w/ motion detection (UMD), Smart Intrusion Pre-
vention (SIP), HDMI & VGA simultaneous output, AccuSearch, Face/Vehicle/Temperature
Detection & Video MetaData (SIP by color retrieval), LPR, Fisheye Dewarping
VN4A-8X8 2
HDD
8
CH
8
CH 1/1 8/2
320/160
Mbps
(Smart
Mode
On/Off)
4K
Focus on human and vehicle classification with motion detection (UMD), Smart Intrusion
Prevention (SIP), RAID, HDMI and VGA independent output, AccuSearch, Face/Vehicle/
Temperature Detection & Video MetaData (SIP by color retrieval), LPR, Fisheye Dewarping
VN4A-16X16 2
HDD
16
CH
16
CH 1/1 8/2 4K
Focus on human and vehicle classification with motion detection (UMD), Smart Intrusion
Prevention (SIP), RAID, HDMI and VGA independent output, AccuSearch, Face/Vehicle/
Temperature Detection & Video MetaData (SIP by color retrieval), LPR, Fisheye Dewarping
VN4A-32 4
HDD
32
CH N/A 1/1 16/4 4K
Focus on human and vehicle classification with motion detection (UMD), Smart Intrusion
Prevention (SIP), RAID (1, 5), HDMI & VGA independent output, AccuSearch, Face/Vehicle/
Temperature Detection & Video MetaData (SIP by color retrieval), LPR, Fisheye Dewarping
VN4A-32X24 4
HDD
32
CH
24
CH 1/2 16/10
384/200
Mbps
(Smart
Mode
On/Off)
4K Focus on human & vehicle classification w/ motion detection (UMD), Smart Intrusion Pre-
vention (SIP), RAID (0, 1, 5),HDMI1/VGA1 & HDMI2/VGA2 independent output. AccuSearch,
Face/Vehicle/Temperature Detection & Video MetaData (SIP by color retrieval), LPR,
Fisheye DewarpingVN4A-64X24 4
HDD
64
CH
24
CH 1/2 16/10 4K
NVRs
Special Series (Continued)
VIS-P5DRXIR28NH-HDMI 2.8mm 5MP ● ∕ 130dB WDR, Indoor, IR (131ft), HDMI Output Type A,  AI: Smart Intrusion Prevention (SIP),
Face capture, People Counting
IVM-JB3
IVM-DRWM5
VIS-P20MULTI27135NH-AI
2.7-
13.5mm
Pan/Tilt
20MP 2 ∕ 4 x 5 MP Motorized Lenses, Focus on human and vehicle classification with motion detec-
tion (UMD) AI: Smart Intrusion Prevention (SIP), Face capture, People Counting See Website